TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.5
4-Port Industrial Secure Serial Device Server
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
Make Serial Devices Ready to the Network
The Industrial Serial Device Server SE5904D is a cost effective gateway for Ethernet (TCP/IP) and serial signal communications;

EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.5
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description Ethernet Serial
SE5904D-4P-DB 1P1SE5904D0004G Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 10/100BASET(X), DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9)
SE5904D-4P-TB 1P1SE5904D0005G Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 10/100BASET(X), TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-Sis 1P1SE5904D0006G Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv,10/100BASET(X), 3kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-PoE-DB 1P1SE5904D0001G Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, 10/100BASET(X)with PoE, DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9)
SE5904D-4P-PoE-TB 1P1SE5904D0002G Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, 10/100BASET(X)with PoE, TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-PoE-Sis 1P1SE5904D0003G Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, RJ45, PoE, 3kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-G-DB-SFP 1P1SE5904DG001G Ind. 4-Port Ser. Device Server, 100/1000BASEX SFF, DB9 2 (SFP) 4 (DB9)
SE5904D-4P-G-TB-SFP 1P1SE5904DG002G Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 100/1000BASEX SFP, TB5 2 (SFP) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-G-Sis-SFP 1P1SE5904DG003G Ind. 4-Port Serial Serv,100/1000BASEX SFP,3kV Isolated 2 (SFP) 4 (TB)
SDK version Contact HQ SDK Programmable version, ask HQ for information 2 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT AC Power Port
Signal Port